Talmud Year 5784 - Creation Year cy5970
Get Creation Year cy-Timeline cy0 to cy5971 (Jubilee-Count.pdf) at www.theorybin.com

Janua ry 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3 3" Quarter

4

5

6

1 ONew Moon

11" mo Shevat

11

Witness 36"
Demon 30" ma

12

13

14

15

16

1 71St Quarter

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25 Full Moon

26

27

28

6 months
to Harvest
of Souls

29

30

31




Februa ry 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 23“’ Quarter 3
4: 5 6 7 8 9New Moon 1 O
12t mo Witness 37'"
Adar Demon 31 mo

11

12

13

14

15

1 61St Quarter

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24: Full Moon

25 5 months

to Harvest
of Souls

26

27

28

29

Leap Year




Very significant Lunar Leap Year 13" month of Adar-2
1 Woe Atonement 2023 released 4-Angels for One year, month, day & hour

March 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
2"9 Woe Sept 23, 2023 (Rev 9:13-21) 4-Angels kill a third of all men for One hour,
day, month & year. That 2" Woe ends after Day of Atonement 2024. With 2024 1 2
being a Lunar Leap Year, we have one year & one month.
The Traditional month starts 2" day of New Moon on first sighting. So one day
& 15t hour after sunset from Atonement, starts Traditional Day of Atonement.
33"j Quarter 4: 5 6 7 8 9New Moon
Witness 38 13" mo
Demon 32 mo Adar-2
Leap Year Month
10New Moon 11 12 13 14: 15 161S‘Quarter
New Moon at
Sunset Spans
2 days
Spring . .
EqUinOX 3 Nisan 4 Nisan 5 Nisan
24 2.5 Fui oon | 26 27 28 29 30
31 8 Nisan 9 Nisan 10 Nisan 11 Nisan 10 Nisan

Arcturus in Bootes Rises at sunset, Sets at sunrise 1st Month (Job 9:9, 38:31, Amos 5:8)
When the sun is in Aries is the month of Nisan that we were delivered (antiquities 3.10.5)



Angels at Passover will place a seal on the forehead of the Elect (selected) before
releasing the 1t Woe of Stinging Locusts. Attend the Passover Feast to be sealed

Ap ril 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 3" Quarter 2 3 4: 5 6
7 8 New Moon 9 1 O 1 1 1 2 1 3
Witness 39 1%'mo
Demon 33 mo Nissan 2 Nissan 3 Nissan 4 Nissan 5 Nissan 6 Nissan
14 155 quarer | 16 17 18 19 20
100 days to
7 Nissan 8 Nissan 9 Nissan 10 Nissan 11 Nissan Harvest of Souls 13 Nissan
21 22 2.3 Fuvoon | 29 25 26 27
Passover
After Sunset | Passover-1 Passover-2 Passover-3 Passover-4 Passover-5 Passover-6
28 29 30 d April 28 3 months to Harvest of Souls
3" Quarter
8" Day
Passover-7 Omar-01 Omar-02

Angels at Appointed Feasts will place a seal on the forehead of the Elect
(selected)



Attend the Passover Feast to be sealed (Feast of Weeks is the Last Event)

May 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784

Sunday Monday | Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
Omar-3 Omar-4 Omar-5 Omar-6
5 6 7New Moon 8 9 1 O 1 1
Witness 40 2"%mo Lyar | 76" Israel
Omar-7 Demon 34 mo Independence Omar-11 Omar-12 Omar-13
12 13 14 155 quarter | 16 17 18
Omar-14 Omar-15 Omar-16 Omar-17 Omar-18 Omar-19 Omar-20
19 20 21 22 Fuivoon | 23 24 25
Omar-21 Omar-22 Omar-23 Omar-24 Omar-25 Omar-26 Omar-27
May 28
26 27 28 29 30 3" Quarter 31 2 ?r}‘/onths to
Harvest of
Omar-28 Omar-29 Omar-30 Omar-31 Omar-32 Omar-33 Souls

Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You

(Deut 16:16, 2-Chron 7:19-20, 8:13, Matt 7:14-23. 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 14:14-20)




Attend the Last Feast Event to be sealed before the Harvest

]une 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784

Sunday | Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday | Friday Saturday
1
Omar-34
2 3 4 5 6New Moon 7 8
3% mo Sivan
Omar-35 Omar-36 Omar-37 Omar-38 Omar-39 Omar-40 Omar-41
9 10 11 12 13 140 | 15
Witness 41
Omar-42 Omar-43 Omar-44 Omar-45 Demon 35 mo Omar-47 Omar-48
16 17 18 19 20 27 Furvoon | 22
Day -1 Feast | Day-2Feast | Day -3 Feast Summer |Day-5Feast | Day -6 Feast
Omar-49 of Weeks of Weeks of Weeks Solstice of Weeks of Weeks
23 24 25 26 27 28 3 quarter | 29
Day 7 Day -8 Feast
Feast 3 O of Weeks Ha:"; gtangStZul .

Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You

The Seal of God is not on you (Gen 16:16, Matt 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 9:4, 14:14-20)




Harvest of Repented Souls & Yahweh's Winepress on July 28 is 77 days before the Messiah's Arrival
2500 days from the midst of Netanyahu Confirming Covenant for One Week in UN (Isa 63:3, Rev 14:12-20)
For the Elects Sake - those days will be shortened (Matt 24:22, Mark 1 :20)

Ju |y 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4:New Moon 5 6
Witness 42 4" mo Tammuz
Demon 36 mo | Independence
Day

10

11

12

1 3 1% Quarter

14

15

16

17

18

19

20 Full Moon

21

22

23

24

25

26

27 3" Quarter

29

30

31

Rev 14:14-16 behold a white cloud, one sat like
unto the Son of man, having on his head a golden
crown, and in his hand a sharp sickle. And he that
sat on the cloud thrustin his sickle on the earth;
and the earth was reaped.

No one knows of the day or hour who is selected. At one instant around the Earth is 2-days & 24 hours

Reaping of the Harvest of the Earth’s Elect & the Great Winepress
Only Un-Repented Souls will Remain for the 7 last Plagues!




Au g ust 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784

All the righteous have been taken, there are none but the Witnesses to oppose the Demon
All who take the mark or worship the Beast or the Idol he brought to life, are doomed

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

(Rev 11:11-19)

21 Aug, 1260 Days after Arrival, Prophets of Mar 10, 2021 are killed
25 Aug, Prophets are Miraculously Revived to Life in 3.5 Days
When Prophets stand on their feet, a Great Voice is heard & they
ascend & then the Ark of the Covenantis seen in Heaven’'s Temple

1

2

3

4:New Moon

5" mo Av

5

Witness 43
Demon 37 mo

6

7

10

11

1 21St Quarter

13

14

15

16

17

18

19 Full Moon

20

2 1 Witnesses

from Mar 10,
2021 are killed

22 Prophets

shown dead in
the streets

23

(Rev 11:3-19)

24

25 Prophets

Revive to Life
& ascend

26 3" Quarter

27

28

29

30

31

Only the Wicked Un-Repented Souls who have the mark of the Beast Remain!




Pleiades Rises at sunset, Sets at sunrise on 7th Month ob 9:9, 38:31, Amos 5:8)

Great Afflictions cover All the Earth

Se ptem ber 2024 .,sor70r1, raimua s7sass

1 2New Moon 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 111“Quarter 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 ruroon |19 20 21

22 23 24 25 quarer | 26 27 28
qu;?lilox R

29 30

Atonement Sept 23 — most important day (Release 4-Angels in Euphrates)

2" Woe Rev 9:13-21 4-Angels kill a third of all men for One hour, day, month & year




Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You
The Seal of God is not on you (Gen 16:16, Matt 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 9:4, 14:14-20)

October 2024 cy5971, Talmud 5785

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Last days of Repentance before
the Day of the Messiah 1 2New Moon 3 4 5
Sundown Oct 12, in 15t hour is

One hr, dy, mo & yr from last Demon 39 mo 7" mo Tishri Ngv;sg(?efr
Day of Atonement Rosh Hashanna y Tishri 3 Tishri 4
6 7 8 9 1 O1‘°‘t Quarter 1 1 Tishri 10
Fast Atonement
ichri ehri Yom Kippur
Tishri 5 Tishri 6 Tishri 7 Tishri 8 Tishri 9 ( ppur)
1 3 14 1 5 1 6 Shavuot 1 7 Full Moon 1 8 1 9
Traditional Tabernacles
Atonement Tishri 15
Tishri 13 Tishri 14 cancelled for war

20 21 22 23 243 quarer | 2D 26

Oct 16 Tabernacles Tishri 15
27 28 29 30 31 is cancelled for War
Messiah Arrives on 1t hour of
Oct 13, which is Sundown Oct 12
88 days to the Demon’s end on

January 9, 2025 his 42" month
Traditions have altered the month start to first Moon sighting, which is 2 days later

Traditional changes are explained in R-Reasoning-the-Month-Start,pdf at Theorybin.com



November 2024 cy5971, Talmud 5785

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 New Moon

8" mo Cheshvan
Demon 40 mo

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

3 O New Moon

ch mo Kislev
Demon 41 mo




December 2024 cy5971, Talmud 5785

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Winter
Solstice

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

3 O New Moon

10th mo Tevet
Demon 42 mo

31

Demon was anointed Sept 15, 2021. After one year war with Michael
& the Angels Oct 4, 2022 the Demon & all his host was Cast out of
Heaven. Dec 30 is Demons 42" month of anointing & 10" day of the
month was Atonement Day. 10 days follow to Jan 9" when all wars
will end & Demonis chained 1000 years.




Talmud Year 5785 - Creation Year cy5971
From cy5971 — When the Thousand years are finished, Earth is Cleansed

January 2025 cy5971, Talmud 5785

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

If Demonis to finish his 42"¥ month, then he may
continue to the end of January.

Gabriel’'s prophecy to Daniel 12:7-9, all things shall

be finished 2500 yrs from 3™ yr of Belshazzar.
Prophecy given cy3471, cy5971 is our year 2025

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9 42" month

from Demon’s
anointing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

2 9 New Moon

Demon 43 mo

30

31

Get Creation Year cy-Timeline cy0 to cy5971 (Jubilee-Count.pdf) at www.theorybin.com

Please notify Theorybin.com of corrections or additions to this Calendar




