Talmud Year 5784 - Creation Year cy5970

Get Creation Year cy-Timeline cy0 to cy5971 (Jubilee-Count.pdf) at www.theorybin.com

January 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3 <mark>3rd Quarter</mark>	4	5	6
7	8	9	10 New Moon	11 Witness 36 th Demon 30 th mo	12	13
14	15	16	17 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25 Full Moon	26	27
28 6 months to Harvest of Souls	29	30	31			

February 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
			1	2 <mark>3rd Quarter</mark>	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9 <mark>New Moon</mark> 12 th mo Adar	10 Witness 37 th Demon 31 mo			
11	12	13	14	15	16 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24 Full Moon			
25 <mark>₅ _{months} to Harvest of Souls</mark>	26	27	28	<mark>29</mark> Leap Year					

Very significant Lunar Leap Year 13th month of Adar-2

1st Woe Atonement 2023 released 4-Angels for One year, month, day & hour

March 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784

		-					
	day	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
2 nd Woe Sept 23, 2023 (Rev 9:13-21) 4-Angels kill a third of all men for One hour, day, month & year. That 2 nd Woe ends after Day of Atonement 2024. With 2024 being a Lunar Leap Year, we have one year & one month. The Traditional month starts 2 nd day of New Moon on first sighting. So one day & 1 st hour after sunset from Atonement, starts Traditional Day of Atonement.						1	2
3 <mark>₃rd Q</mark> ı	larter	4	5	6	7	8	9 New Moon
						Witness 38 Demon 32 mo	13 th mo Adar-2 Leap Year Month
	loon at Spans	11	12	13	14	15	16 <mark>1⁵^tQuarter</mark>
17		18	1	20	21	22	23
				Spring <mark>Equinox</mark>	3 Nisan	4 Nisan	5 Nisan
24		25 Full Moon	26	27	28	29	30
	31		8 Nisan	9 Nisan	10 Nisan	11 Nisan	10 Nisan

Arcturus in Bootes Rises at sunset, Sets at sunrise 1st Month (Job 9:9, 38:31, Amos 5:8) When the sun is in Aries is the month of Nisan that we were delivered (Antiquities 3.10.5) Angels at Passover will place a seal on the forehead of the Elect (selected) before releasing the 1st Woe of Stinging Locusts. **Attend the Passover Feast to be sealed**

April 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
	1 <mark>3rd Quarter</mark>	2	3	4	5	6	
7 <mark>Witness 39</mark> Demon 33 mo	8 <mark>New Moon</mark> 1 st mo Nissan	9 2 Nissan	10 ^{3 Nissan}	11 4 Nissan	12 ^{5 Nissan}	13 ^{6 Nissan}	
14	15 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	16	17	18	19 100 days to Harve st of Souls	20	
7 Nissan	8 Nissan	9 Nissan	10 Nissan	11 Nissan		13 Nissan	
21 Passover After Sunset	22 Passover-1	23 Full Moon Passover-2	29 Passover-3	25 Passover-4	26 Passover-5	27 Passover-6	
28	29	30 3rd Quarter	April 28 3 months to Harvest of Souls				
Passover-7	8 th Day <mark>Omar-01</mark>	Omar-02					

Angels at Appointed Feasts will place a seal on the forehead of the Elect (selected)

Attend the Passover Feast to be sealed (Feast of Weeks is the Last Event)

IVIAY ZUZ4 cy5970, Talmud 5784									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
			1	2	3	4			
			Omar-3	Omar-4	Omar-5	Omar-6			
5	6	7 New Moon	8	9	10	11			
Omar-7	<mark>Witness 40</mark> Demon 34 mo	2 nd mo Lyar	76 th Israel Independence	Omar-11	Omar-12	Omar-13			
12	13	14	15 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	16	17	18			
Omar-14	Omar-15	Omar-16	Omar-17	Omar-18	Omar-19	Omar-20			
19	20	21	22 Full Moon	23	24	25			
Omar-21	Omar-22	Omar-23	Omar-24	Omar-25	Omar-26	Omar-27			
26	27	28	29	30 3rd Quarter	31	May 28 2 months to Harvest of			
Omar-28	Omar-29	Omar-30	Omar-31	Omar-32	Omar-33	Souls			

May 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784

Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You

(Deut 16:16, 2-Chron 7:19-20, 8:13, Matt 7:14-23. 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 14:14-20)

Attend the Last Feast Event to be sealed before the Harvest

		June 2		u, Taimud 5784		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
		_				Omar-34
2	3	4	5	6 New Moon	7	8
Omar-35	Omar-36	Omar-37	Omar-38	3 rd mo Sivan Omar-39	Omar-40	Omar-41
9	10	11	12	13	14 ^{1st} Quarter	15
Omar-42	Omar-43	Omar-44	Omar-45	<mark>Witness 41</mark> Demon 35 mo	Omar-47	Omar-48
16	17	18	19	20	21 Full Moon	22
Omar-49	Day -1 Feast of Weeks	Day -2 Feast of Weeks	Day -3 Feast of Weeks	Summer <mark>Solstice</mark>	Day -5 Feast of Weeks	Day -6 Feast of Weeks
23	24	25	26	27	28 3rd Quarter	29
Day 7 Feast 3	Day -8 Feast of Weeks				30 days to Harvest of Souls	

June 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784

Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You

The Seal of God is not on you (Gen 16:16, Matt 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 9:4, 14:14-20)

Harvest of Repented Souls & Yahweh's Winepress on July 28 is 77 days before the Messiah's Arrival 2500 days from the midst of Netanyahu Confirming Covenant for One Week in UN (Isa 63:3, Rev 14:12-20) For the Elects Sake - those days will be shortened (Matt 24:22, Mark 1 :20)

$\mathbf{U}\mathbf{U}\mathbf{I}\mathbf{y}\mathbf{Z}\mathbf{U}\mathbf{Z}\mathbf{T}$ cy5970, Talmud 5784									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
	1	2	3 <mark>Witness 42</mark> Demon 36 mo	4 th mo Tammuz Independence Day	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20 Full Moon			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27 <mark>3rd Quarter</mark>			
28 Day of the Harvest of Repented Souls	29	30	31	Rev 14:14-16 behold a white cloud, one sat like unto the Son of man, having on his head a golden crown, and in his hand a sharp sickle. And he that sat on the cloud thrust in his sickle on the earth; and the earth was reaped.					

July 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784

No one knows of the day or hour who is selected. At one instant around the Earth is 2-days & 24 hours Reaping of the Harvest of the Earth's Elect & the Great Winepress Only Un-Repented Souls will Remain for the 7 last Plagues! All the righteous have been taken, there are none but the Witnesses to oppose the Demon All who take the mark or worship the Beast or the Idol he brought to life, are doomed

AUGUST ZOZA cy5970, Talmud 5784									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
21 Aug, 1260 Days after Arrival, Prophets of Mar 10, 2021 are killed 25 Aug, Prophets are Miraculously Revived to Life in 3.5 Days When Prophets stand on their feet, a Great Voice is heard & they ascend & then the Ark of the Covenant is seen in Heaven's Temple (Rev 11:11-19)				1	2	3			
4 New Moon 5 th mo Av	5 <mark>Witness 43</mark> Demon 37 mo	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19 Full Moon	20	21 Witnesses from Mar 10, 2021 are killed	22 Prophets shown dead in the streets	23 (Rev 11:3-19)	<mark>24</mark>			
25 Prophets Revive to Life & ascend	26 <mark>3rd Quarter</mark>	27	28	29	30	31			

August 2024 cy5970, Talmud 5784

Only the Wicked Un-Repented Souls who have the mark of the Beast Remain!

Pleiades Rises at sunset, Sets at sunrise on 7th Month (Job 9:9, 38:31, Amos 5:8) Great Afflictions cover All the Earth

September 2024 cy59770/71, Talmud 5784/85

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 _{New Moon}	3	4	5	6	7
Demon 38 mo	6 th mo Elul					
8	9	10	11 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	12	13	14
15	16	17	18 Full Moon Partial Lunar Eclipse	19	20	21 Repent - 3
22 _{Fall} Equinox	23	24	25 <mark>₃^{,,}Quarter</mark>	26	27	28 Release 4-Angels
29	30					
Tishri 11	Tishri 12					
	ont Sont 2		an artant day	(Delessa 4		

Atonement Sept 23 – most important day (Release 4-Angels in Euphrates)

2nd Woe Rev 9:13-21 4-Angels kill a third of all men for One hour, day, month & year

Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You

The Seal of God is not on you (Gen 16:16, Matt 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 9:4, 14:14-20)

October 2024 cy5971, Talmud 5785

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Last days of Repentance before the Day of the Messiah Sundown Oct 12, in 1 st hour is		1	2 _{New Moon}	3	4	5
One hr, dy, mo 8 Day of Atoneme	yr from last	Demon 39 mo	7 th mo Tishri <mark>Rosh Hashanna</mark>	New Year cy5971	Tishri 3	Tishri 4
6	7	8	9	10 ^{1st} Quarter	11 Tishri 10	12
Tishri 5	Tishri 6	Tishri 7	Tishri 8	<mark>Fast</mark> Tishri 9	<mark>Atonement</mark> (Yom Kippur)	Traditional Fast
13 Traditional Atonement	14 Tishri 13	15 Tishri 14	16 Shavuot Tabernacles Tishri 15 cancelled for war	17 Full Moon	18	19
20	21	22	23	24 <mark>3rd Quarter</mark>	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	is cancell Messiah Arrive Oct 13, which is 88 days to the I	acles Tishri 15 ed for War <mark>s on 1st hour of Sundown Oct 12</mark> Demon's end on 5 his 42 nd month

Traditions have altered the month start to first Moon sighting, which is <mark>2 days later</mark>

Traditional changes are explained in R-Reasoning-the-Month-Start,pdf at Theorybin.com

November 2024 cy5971, Talmud 5785

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1 <mark>New Moon</mark> 8 th mo Cheshvan Demon 40 mo	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30 New Moon 9 th mo Kislev Demon 41 mo

December 2024 cy5971, Talmud 5785

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21 Winter <mark>Solstice</mark>	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30 New Moon 10 th mo Tevet Demon 42 mo	31	Demon was anointed Sept 15, 2021. After one year war with Michael & the Angels Oct 4, 2022 the Demon & all his host was Cast out of Heaven. Dec 30 is Demons 42 nd month of anointing & 10 th day of the month was Atonement Day. 10 days follow to Jan 9 th when all wars will end & Demon is chained 1000 years.				

Talmud Year 5785 - Creation Year cy5971

From cy5971 – When the Thousand years are finished, Earth is Cleansed

January 2025 cy5971, Talmud 5785

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
If Demon is to finish his 42 nd month, then he may continue to the end of January. Gabriel's prophecy to Daniel 12:7-9, all things shall be finished 2500 yrs from 3 rd yr of Belshazzar. Prophecy given cy3471, cy5971 is our year 2025			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9 42 nd month from Demon's anointing	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29 New Moon Demon 43 mo	30	31	

Get Creation Year cy-Timeline cy0 to cy5971 (Jubilee-Count.pdf) at www.theorybin.com Please notify Theorybin.com of corrections or additions to this Calendar